+ Solutions for universal applications U N IV E RSA L
+ High quality ensuring reliability
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UNIVERSAL
SA

Universal SA - Cylinder Shape

Tool Cutter Diameter | Length of Shank Overall Double Cut Single Cut 3 Nonferrous Cut 1
D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 6 EDP No. EDP No. EDP No.

SA-41M 1,5 3 38 20603 20600 -

SA-41TML2 1,5 3 50 27103 27100 -

SA-41ML3 1,5 3 75 27128 27125 -
SA-42M 2,5 1 3 38 20628 20625 -

SA-42ML2 2,5 11 3 50 27153 27150 —

SA-42ML3 2,5 11 3 75 27178 27175 -
SA-43M 3 14 3 38 20653 20650 —

SA-43ML2 3 14 3 50 27203 27200 -

SA-43ML3 3 14 3 75 27228 27225 =
SA-11M 3 12 6 56 20403 20400 -
SA-12M 3 16 6 60 20428 20425 =
SA-52M 4 12,7 3 38 20703 20700 -
SA-13M 4 16 6 50 20453 20450 =
SA-53M 5 12,7 3 38 20728 20725 -
SA-14M 5 16 6 50 20478 20475 =
SA-TM 6 16 6 50 20003 20000 -

SA-TMNF 6 19 6 50 = = 29000
SA-TML 6 25 6 50 20028 20025 -

SA-1ML6 6 12,7 6 162 26178 26175 =

Qo
lﬁ S ’ Recommended Air Tools
;al- FEATURES TOOL
'ﬁﬁi N From finishing to Die Grinders
e stock removal

s s ro . Observe the recommended
Wear Eye ‘ Wear H?ar:”Q rotational speed, especially when
part of the @) group Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!
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DSWLS-VS
DAWS-VYS

Universal SA - Cylinder Shape

Tool Cutter Diameter | Length of Shank Overall Double Cut Single Cut 3 Nonferrous Cut 1
D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 6 EDP No. EDP No. EDP No.
SA-5TM 6,3 12,7 3 50 20678 20675 -
SA-2M 8 19 6 63 20053 20050 =
SA-3M 9,5 19 6 63 20078 20075 -
SA-3MNF 9,5 19 6 63 - - 29002
SA-3ML 9,5 25 6 69 20103 20100 -
SA-3ML6 9,5 19 6 169 26203 26200 -
SA-3MZ 10 20 6 60 29101 29100 -
SA-4M 11 25 6 69 20153 20150 =
SA-5MZ 12 25 6 65 29105 29104 -
SA-5M 12,7 25 6 69 20178 20175 =
SA-5MNF 12,7 25 6 69 - - 29004
SA-5ML6 12,7 25 6 175 26228 26225 -
*SA-6M 16 25 6 69 20203 20200 -
*SA-6MNF 16 25 6 69 - - 29006
*SA-7M 19 25 6 69 20253 20250 -
*SA-7MNF 19 25 6 69 — — 29008
SA-7MNF 19 25 8 69 - - 29010
*SA-OM 25 25 6 69 20353 20350 —

*3/8" /8 mm shanks optional



UNIVERSAL
SB

Universal SB - cyiinder Shape

Tool Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut 6 Single Cut 3 Nonferrous
Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 EDP No. EDP No. Cut 1 EDP No.

SB-41M 21453 21450

SB-41ML2 1,5 6 3 50 27253 27250 -

SB-41ML3 1,5 6 3 75 27278 27275 -
SB-42M 2,5 11 3 38 21478 21475 -

SB-42ML2 2,5 11 B 50 27303 27300 -

SB-42ML3 2,5 11 3 75 27328 27325 -

SB-ECOM 3 - 3 38 - 21525 -
SB-43M 3 14 3 38 21503 21500 -

SB-43ML2 3 14 3 50 27353 27350 -

SB-43ML3 3 14 3 75 27378 27375 -
SB-11M 3 12 6 56 21253 21250 -
SB-12M 3 16 6 60 21278 21275 -
SB-13M 4 16 6 50 21303 21300 -
SB-14M 5 16 6 50 21328 21325 -
SB-1M 6 16 6 50 20853 20850 -

SB-1MNF 6 19 6 50 - - 29012
SB-1ML 6 25 6 50 20873 20875 -
SB-51M 6,3 4,7 3 43 21553 21550 -
SB-2M 8 19 6 63 20903 20900 -

‘ﬁ. Recommended Air Tools
FEATURES TOOL
'ﬁﬁ‘ ~ From finishing to Die Grinders
e stock removal

s s ) Observe the recommended
Wear Eye Wear Hearing rotational speed, especially when

ion! ion! . .
part me@ Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!
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Universal SB - Cylinder Shape

Tool Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut 6 Single Cut 3 Nonferrous
Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 EDP No. EDP No. Cut 1 EDP No.
9,5 19 6 63 -

SB-3M 20928 20925
SB-3MNF 9,5 19 6 63 = = 29014
SB-3ML 9,5 25 6 69 20953 20950 -
SB-3MZ 10 20 6 60 29109 29108 =
SB-4M 11 25 6 69 21003 21000 -
SB-5MZ 12 25 6 65 29113 29112 =
SB-5M 12,7 25 6 69 21028 21025 -
SB-5MNF 12,7 25 6 69 = = 29016
*SB-6M 16 25 6 69 21053 21050 -
*SB-6MNF 16 25 6 69 = = 29018
*SB-7M 19 25 6 69 21103 21100 -
*SB-7MNF 19 25 6 69 = = 29020
SB-7MNF 19 25 8 69 - - 29022
*SB-9M 25 25 6 69 21203 21200 =

* 3/8"/8 mm shanks optional

Ordering Information

For more information and / or to place an order, please contact sg s p ro

ATA Customer Service at +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com part of the @ group



UNIVERSAL
SC

Unlversal SC - cylinder Shape

Tool Cutter Length of Cut Shank Overall Double Cut6 | Single Cut3 Nonferrous Cut
Diameter D1 Diameter D2 Length L1 EDP No. EDP No. 1 EDP No.

SC-41M 22253 22250
SC-42M 3 14 3 38 22278 22275 -
SC-42ML2 3 14 3 50 27453 27450 =
SC-42ML3 3 14 3 75 27478 27475 -
SC-11M 3 12 6 56 22053 22050 =
SC-12M 3 16 6 60 22078 22075 -
SC-52M 4 12,7 3 38 22328 22325 =
SC-13M 4 16 6 50 22103 22100 -
SC-53M 5 12,7 3 38 22353 22350 =
SC-14M 5 16 6 50 22128 22125 -
SC-1M 6 16 6 50 21703 21700 =
SC-TMNF 6 19 6 50 - - 29024
SC-1ML 6 25 6 50 21728 21725 =
SC-1ML6 6 12,7 6 162 26328 26325 -
SC-51M 6,3 12,7 3 50 22303 22300 =
SC-2M 8 19 6 63 21753 21750 -

Recommended Air Tools

FEATURES TOOL
From finishing to Die Grinders
stock removal

S s . Observe the recommended
Wear Eye Wear Hearing rotational speed, especially when

ion! ion! . .
part me@ Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!



INW-DS
DSWLS-DS
DAWS-2S

Universal SC - Cylinder Shape

Tool Cutter Length of Cut Shank Overall Double Cut6 | Single Cut 3 Nonferrous Cut
Diameter D1 Diameter D2 Length L1 EDP No. EDP No. 1 EDP No.

SC-3M 21778 21775
SC-3MNF 9,5 19 6 63 - - 29026
SC-3ML 9,5 25 6 69 21803 21800 =
SC-3ML6 9,5 19 6 169 26353 26350 -
SC-3MZ 10 20 6 60 29117 29116 =
SC-4M 1 25 6 69 21853 21850 -
SC-5MZ 12 25 6 65 29121 29120 =
SC-5M 12,7 25 6 69 21878 21875 -
SC-5ML6 12,7 25 6 175 26378 26375 =
SC-5MNF 12,7 25 6 69 - - 29028
*SC-6M 16 25 6 69 21903 21900 =
*SC-7M 19 25 6 69 21953 21950 -
*SC-7MNF 19 25 6 69 = = 29032
SC-7MNF 19 25 8 69 - - 29034
*SC-9OM 25 25 6 69 22003 22000 =

* 3/8" /8 mm shanks optional

Ordering Information

For more information and / or to place an order, please contact sg s p ro

ATA Customer Service at +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com the @ grous



UNIVERSAL
SD

Universal SD - 8all Shape

Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut 6 Single Cut 3 Nonferrous
Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 EDP No. EDP No. Cut 1 EDP No.
SD-41M 2,5 23 3 38 22778 22775 -
SD-42M 3 2,8 3 38 22803 22800 -
SD-42ML2 3 2,8 3 50 27553 27550 -
SD-42ML3 3 2,8 3 75 27578 27575 -
SD-11M 3 2,8 6 50 22728 22725 -
SD-52M 4 34 3 38 22840 22837 -
SD-53M 5 4,7 3 38 22853 22850 -
SD-14M 5 4 6 50 22753 22750 -
SD-1M 6 5 6 50 22453 22450 -
SD-1ML6 6 5 6 155 26403 26400 -
SD-1MNF 6 5 6 50 - 29036
SD-51M 6,3 5 3 44 22828 22825 -
SD-2M 8 6,4 6 50 22478 22475 -
SD-3M 9,5 8 6 52 22503 22500 -

Recommended Air Tools

FEATURES TOOL
From finishing to Die Grinders
stock removal

Sgspro Wear Eye Wear Hearing
part of the @ sroup Protection! Protection!

Observe the recommended
rotational speed, especially when
using burs with long shanks!
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DSW-as
INW-as

Universal SD - 8ail Shape

Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut 6 Single Cut 3 Nonferrous
Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 EDP No. EDP No. Cut 1 EDP No.
SD-3MNF 9,5 8 6 52 - - 29038
SD-3ML6 9,5 8 6 158 26428 26425 -
SD-3MZ 10 9 6 49 29125 29124 -
SD-4M 1 9,5 6 54 22528 22525 -
SD-5MZ 12 10,8 6 51 29129 29128 -
SD-5M 12,7 1 6 55 22553 22550 -
SD-5MNF 12,7 1 6 55 - - 29040
SD-5ML6 12,7 1 6 161 26453 26450 -
*SD-6M 16 14 6 58 22578 22575 -
*SD-6MNF 16 14 6 58 - - 29042
*SD-7M 19 16 6 62 22628 22625 -
*SD-7MNF 19 16 6 62 - - 29044
SD-7MNF 19 16 8 62 - - 29046
*SD-9M 25 21 6 72 22678 22675 -

* 3/8"/8 mm shanks optional

Ordering Information

For more information and / or to place an order, please contact sg s p ro

ATA Customer Service at +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com

part of the @ group
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Universal SE - Oval Shape
Tool Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut 6 Single Cut 3 Nonferrous Cut
Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 EDP No. EDP No. 1 EDP No.
3 55 3 38 =

SE-41M 23153 23150
SE-41ML2 3 55 3 50 27603 27600 -
SE-41ML3 3 55 3 75 27628 27625 =
SE-53M 5 71 3 38 23203 23200 -
SE-1M 6 9,5 6 50 22953 22950 =
SE-1ML6 6 9,5 6 160 26478 26475 -
SE-51M 6,3 9,5 3 47 23178 23175 =
SE-3M 9,5 16 6 60 22978 22975 -
SE-3ML6 9,5 16 6 166 26503 26500 =
SE-3MNF 9,5 16 6 60 - - 29048
SE-5M 12,7 22 6 66 23003 23000 =
SE-5ML6 12,7 22 6 172 26528 26525 -
SE-5MNF 12,7 22 6 66 = = 29050
*SE-6M 16 25 6 69 23028 23025 -
*SE-6MNF 16 25 6 69 = = 29052
*SE-7M 19 25 6 69 23078 23075 -
*SE-7MNF 19 25 6 69 = = 29054
SE-7MNF 19 25 8 69 - - 29056

* 3/8" /8 mm shanks optional

Recommended Air Tools

FEATURES TOOL
From finishing to Die Grinders
stock removal

S s ro : Observe the recommended
Wear EYE Wear H.earlng rotational speed, especially when
Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!

part of the @gwuﬁ

DSW-3S
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Universal SF - free Shape

Tool Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut 6 Single Cut 3 Nonferrous Cut
Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 EDP No. EDP No. 1 EDP No.

SF-41M 23678 23675
SF-42M 3 12,7 3 38 23703 23700 -
SF-11M 3 12,7 6 56 23503 23500 =
SF-42ML2 3 12,7 3 50 27653 27650 -
SF-42ML3 3 12,7 3 75 27678 27675 =
SF-53M 5 12,7 3 38 23753 23750 -
SF-1M 6 16 () 50 23303 23300 =
SF-1ML6 6 12,7 6 163 26553 26550 -
SF-1MNF 6 19 () 50 = = 29058
SF-51M 6,3 12,7 3 56 23728 23725 -
SF-3M 9,5 19 6 63 23328 23325 =
SF-3ML6 9,5 19 6 169 26578 26575 -
SF-3MNF 95 19 6 63 = = 29060
SF-4M 11 25 6 69 23353 23350 -
SF-5MZ 12 25 6 65 23522 23520 =
SF-13M 12,7 19 6 63 23528 23525 -
SF-5M 12,7 25 6 69 23378 23375 =
SF-5ML6 12,7 25 6 175 26603 26600 -
SF-5MNF 12,7 25 6 69 = = 29062
*SF-6M 16 25 6 69 23403 23400 -
*SF-6MNF 16 25 6 69 = = 29064
*SF-7M 19 25 6 69 23453 23450 -
*SF-14M 19 32 6 76 23578 23575 =
*SF-14MNF 19 32 6 76 - - 29066
SF-14MNF 19 32 8 76 = = 29068
*SF-15M 19 38 6 82 23628 23625 -

* 3/8" /8 mm shanks optional

Recommended Air Tools

FEATURES TOOL
From finishing to Die Grinders

stock removal

DSW-4S
INW-4S



UNIVERSAL
SG

Universal SG - Tree Shape Pointed End

e Diameter D1 CutL2 Diameter D2 Length L1

SG-41M 3 6 3
SG-43M 3 9,5 3 38
SG-44M 3 12,7 3 38
SG-44ML2 3 12,7 3 50
SG-44ML3 3 12,7 3 75
SG-53M 5 12,7 3 38
SG-1M 6 16 6 50
SG-TML6 6 12,7 6 163
SG-51M 6,3 12,7 3 50
SG-2M 8 19 6 63
SG-3M 9,5 19 6 63
SG-3ML6 9,5 19 6 169
SG-3MZ 10 20 6 60
SG-5MZ 12 25 6 65
SG-13M 12,7 19 6 63
SG-5M 12,7 25 6 69
SG-5ML6 12,7 25 6 175
*SG-6M 16 25 6 69
*SG-7M 19 25 6 69
*SG-15M 19 38 6 82

‘ﬁ&.‘;’ Recommended Air Tools
] e

- FEATURES TOOL
P o= . | From finishing to Die Grinders
e stock removal

Sg s p ro Wear Eye Wear Hearing
part of the @ sroup Protection! Protection!

Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut 6
EDP No.

24153
24203
24228
27853
27878
24278
23853
26628
24253
23878
23903
26653
24042
24046
24053
23928
26678
23953
24003
24103

Single Cut 3 Nonferrous Cut 1
EDP No. EDP No.
24150 =
24200 -
24225 =
27850 -
27875 =
24275 -
23850 =
26625 -
24250 =
23875 -
23900 =
26650 -
24040 =
24045 -
24050 -
23925 -
26675 -
23950 -
24000 -
24100 -

*3/8” /8 mm shanks optional

Observe the recommended
rotational speed, especially when
using burs with long shanks!
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Universal SH - Flame Shape

Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut Single cut 3
Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 6 EDP No. EDP No.

SH-41M 3 6,3 3 38 24553 24550
SH-41ML2 3 6,3 3 50 27903 27900
SH-41ML3 3 6,3 3 75 27928 27925
SH-53M 5 9,5 3 38 24603 24600
SH-2M 8 19 6 63 24403 24400
SH-2ML6 8 19 6 169 26703 26700
SH-5M 12,7 32 6 76 24428 24425
SH-5ML6 12,7 32 6 182 26728 26725
*SH-6M 16 36 6 80 24453 24450
*SH-7M 19 41 6 85 24503 24500

*3/8" /8 mm shanks optional

Recommended Air Tools

FEATURES TOOL
From finishing to Die Grinders

stock removal
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Universal SJ - cone Shape

Tool No Cutter Length of Shank Overall Double Cut Single Cut
) Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 Length L1 6 EDP No. 3 EDP No.
2,5 3 38

SJ-42M 3 24903 24900
SJI-1M 6 4 6 50 24678 24675
SJ-3M 9,5 8 6 55 24703 24700
SJ-5M 12,7 1 6 58 24728 24725

*SJ-6M 16 14,5 6 61 24753 24750

*SJ-7TM 19 17,5 6 65 24803 24800

*SJ-OM 25 24,5 6 68 24853 24850

* 3/8” /8 mm shanks optional

Ordering Information

For more information and / or to place an order, please contact
ATA Customer Service at +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com

@‘w‘ .
.h o | Recommended Air Tools
;:" - | FEATURES TOOL
'ﬁﬁ' ~ | From finishing to Die Grinders
= e | stock removal

S s ro . Observe the recommended
Wear Eye Wear Hearing rotational speed, especially when

jon! jon! . .
part of the @) group Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!



UNIVERSAL
SK
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Universal SK - cone Shape

el Diaiwu;::: D1 Lecnugttfff Diarsnheizlr( D2 LS&?L DOESLGN%t ® | Single Cut3EDP No.
SK-42M 3 15 3 38 25153 25150
SK-TM 6 3 6 50 24928 24925
SK-3M 95 47 6 52 24953 24950
SK-5M 12,7 63 6 54 24978 24975
*SK-6M 16 8 6 57 25003 25000
*SK-7M 19 95 6 58 25053 25050
*SK-9M 25 12,7 6 60 25103 25100

* 3/8" /8 mm shanks optional

Z .

Z Recommended Air Tools
FEATURES TOOL
From finishing to Die Grinders

stock removal

Ordering Information

For more information and / or to place an order, please contact
ATA Customer Service at +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
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Universal SL - Radius End Taper Shape

Tool Cutter Length of Shank Overall Included | Double Cut | Single Cut3 Nonferrous
Diameter D1 CutL2 Diameter D2 Length L1 Angle A 6 EDP No. EDP No. Cut 1 EDP No.
SL-41TM 3 9,5 3 38 8° 25403 25400 -
SL-42M 3 12,7 3 38 8° 25428 25425 -
SL-42ML2 3 12,7 3 50 8° 27953 27950 =
SL-42ML3 3 12,7 3 75 8° 27978 27975 -
SL-53M 5 12,7 3 38 14° 25453 25450 =
SL-1M 6 16 6 50 14° 25178 25175 -
SL-1ML6 6 16 6 166 14° 26753 26750 -
SL-2M 8 22 6 69 14° 25203 25200 -
SL-3M 9,5 27 6 74 14° 25228 25225 =
SL-3MNF 9,5 27 6 74 14° - - 29070
SL-3ML6 9,5 27 6 177 14° 26778 26775 -
SL-4M 12,7 28 6 76 14° 25253 25250 -
*3/8” /8 mm shanks optional
Recommended Air Tools
FEATURES TOOL
ﬁﬁi ~ From finishing to Die Grinders
stock removal

S s . Observe the recommended
Wear Eye Wear Hearing rotational speed, especially when

ion! ion! . )
pa mme@ group Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!



DSW-1S

ANW-TS

DAW-1S

Universal SL - Taper Shape

SL-4MNF
SL-4ML6
*SL-5M
*SL-5MNF
*SL-7M
*SL-7MNF
SL-7MNF

Cutter
Diameter D1

12,7

12,7
16
16
19
19
19

Length of
CutL2

28
28
30
30
38
38
38

Ordering Information

For more information and / or to place an order, please contact

Shank
Diameter D2

o OO OO O O OO O

Overall
Length L1

76
178
77
77
85
85
85

ATA Customer Service at +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com

Included
Angle A

14°
14°
14°
14°
14°
14°
14°

Double Cut
6 EDP No.

26803
25278

25353

Single Cut 3 Nonferrous
EDP No. Cut 1 EDP No.

= 29072
26800 -
25275 -

- 29074
25350 =

- 29078

= 29080

*3/8" /8 mm shanks optional

sgspro

part of the @) group



UNIVERSAL
SM

Universal SM -cone Shape

Tool Cutter Length of Shank Overall Included Double Cut Single Cut

Diameter D1 CutlL2 Diameter D2 Length L1 Angle A 6 EDP No. 3 EDP No.
SM-41M 3 89 3 38 12° 25678 25675
SM-42M 3 1 3 38 14° 25703 25700
SM-42ML2 3 11 3 50 14° 28053 28050
SM-42ML3 3 11 3 75 14° 28078 28075
SM-43M 3 16 3 38 7° 25728 25725
SM-53M 5 12,7 3 38 16° 25778 25775
SM-1M 6 12,7 6 50 22° 25503 25500
SM-2M 6 19 6 50 14° 25528 25525
SM-3M 6 25 6 50 10° 25553 25550
SM-51TM 6,3 12,7 3 53 22° 25753 25750
SM-4M 9,5 16 6 63 28° 25578 25575
SM-5M 12,7 22 6 69 28° 25603 25600
*SM-6M 16 25 6 73 31° 25628 25625

* 3/8” /8 mm shanks optional

o :

‘ﬁ > Recommended Air Tools
E - FEATURES TOOL

B

",H. ~ | From finishing to Die Grinders
T stock removal

S s ro . Observe the recommended
Wear EYF Wear Hgarlng rotational speed, especially when
Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!

part of the @) group



UNIVERSAL
SN
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Universal SN - cone Shape Inverted

Cutter Length of Shank Overall Included Double Cut Single Cut

Diameter D1 Cut L2 Diameter D2 | Length L1 Angle A 6 EDP No. 3 EDP No.
SN-41M 2,5 3 3 38 10° 26028 26025
SN-42M 3 4 3 38 10° 26053 26050
SN-53M 5 6,3 3 38 10° 26103 26100
SN-1M 6 8 6 50 10° 25853 25850
SN-51M 6,3 6 3 44 10° 26078 26075
SN-2M 9,5 9,5 6 53 13° 25878 25875
SN-4M 12,7 12,7 6 57 28° 25903 25900
*SN-6M 16 19 6 63 18° 25928 25925
*SN-7M 19 16 6 60 30° 25978 25975

*3/8" /8 mm shanks optional

SN Recommended Air Tools
FEATURES TOOL
SN-MSC From finishing to Die Grinders

stock removal

Ordering Information

For more information and / or to place an order, please contact
ATA Customer Service at +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com



UNIVERSAL
Long Shank

Universal Long Shank
Cutter Length of

Diameter D1 CutlL2

Shank
Diameter D2

Double Cut 6
EDP No.

Overall
Length L1

Single Cut 3
EDP No.

Cylinder Shape

SA-1ML6 6 12,7 6 162 26178 26175
SA-3ML6 9,5 19 6 169 26203 26200
SA-5ML6 12,7 25 6 175 26228 26225
SC-1ML6 6 12,7 6 162 26328 26325
SC-3ML6 9,5 19 6 169 26353 26350
SC-5ML6 12,7 25 6 175 26378 26375
SD-1ML6 6 5 6 155 26403 26400
SD-3ML6 9,5 8 6 158 26428 26425
SD-5ML6 12,7 11 6 161 26453 26450
SE-1ML6 6 9,5 6 160 26478 26475
SE-3ML6 9,5 16 6 166 26503 26500
SE-5ML6 12,7 22 6 172 26528 26525
SF-1ML6 6 12,7 6 163 26553 26550
SF-3ML6 9,5 19 6 169 26578 26575
SF-5ML6 12,7 25 6 175 26603 26600
SG-1ML6 6 12,7 6 163 26628 26625
SG-3ML6 9,5 19 6 169 26653 26650
SG-5ML6 12,7 25 6 175 26678 26675
SH-2ML6 8 19 6 169 26703 26700
SH-5ML6 12,7 32 6 182 26728 26725
SL-1ML6 6 16 6 166 26753 26750
SL-3ML6 9,5 27 6 177 26778 26775
SL-4ML6 12,7 28 6 178 26803 26800

S s ro : Observe the recommended
Wear Eye Wear Hearing rotational speed, especially when

ion! jon! . .
part of the @) group Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!



NOTES

s s ro Wear E Wear Heari Observe the recommended
P cartye ! p ear gar:ng rotational speed, especially when
part of the @) group rotection: rotection: using burs with long shanks!



NOTES

S s ro . Observe the recommended
Wear EYF Wear Hteanlng rotational speed, especially when
part of the @) group Protection! Protection! using burs with long shanks!
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« The use of eye, face, and ear protection is strongly
recommended.

+ Burs with shanks longer than 1-3/4 (inch) should
be used at 50% of the normal speed.

« Extended shank burs are only recommended for
use in well maintained handheld grinders.

- Stabilize extended shank burs by lightly contacting
the workpiece prior to starting the grinder.

« Blue discoloring of steel shanks indicates excessive heat
due to overuse. Continued use could cause injury.

SAFETY

INSTRUCTIONS



